
Kreismeisterschaft KM OSP 2020
26.10.2019     in Eiserfeld DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel
Olymp. Schnellfeuerpistole Herren I
Stand: 26.10.2019 19:19 Uhr 8Sek 6Sek 4Sek 1.DG 8Sek 6Sek 4Sek 2.DG

1 4 Andre Hähner  6446 SGi Alchetal e.V. 91 90 90 271 0 0 0

2 5 Daniel Strehlau  6446 SGi Alchetal e.V. 90 93 80 263 0 0 0

3 16 Lars Knickmann  6444 SV Meiswinkel e.V. 76 83 60 219 0 0 0

4 17 Ronja Nöh  6444 SV Meiswinkel e.V. 80 70 62 212 0 0 0

Außer Konkurrenz haben geschossen:

10 Robin Januszek  6446 SGi Alchetal e.V. 96 94 87 277 0 0 0

9 Jan-Hendrik Waldvogt  6446 SGi Alchetal e.V. 94 92 88 274 0 0 0

11 Frederik Niklas Münster  6446 SGi Alchetal e.V. 95 93 86 274 0 0 0

8 Nikolas Schröder  6446 SGi Alchetal e.V. 95 96 79 270 0 0 0

7 Andre Pöhler  6446 SGi Alchetal e.V. 94 89 86 269 0 0 0
6 Kathrin Hähner  6446 SGi Alchetal e.V. 90 88 80 258 0 0 0



Kreismeisterschaft KM OSP 2020
26.10.2019     in Eiserfeld DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel
Olymp. Schnellfeuerpistole Herren III
Stand: 26.10.2019 19:20 Uhr 8Sek 6Sek 4Sek 1.DG 8Sek 6Sek 4Sek 2.DG

1 1 Oliver Zollitsch  6446 SGi Alchetal e.V. 93 96 80 269 0 0 0

2 21 Armin Klein  6420 SV Kaan-Marienborn e.V. 84 88 73 245 0 0 0

3 19 Horst Lorsbach  6444 SV Meiswinkel e.V. 74 86 61 221 0 0 0

4 14 Thomas Krämer  6411 SV Eiserfeld e.V. 78 76 54 208 0 0 0

5 18 Gerold Novak  6444 SV Meiswinkel e.V. 85 70 39 194 0 0 0

6 15 Olaf Kurth  6411 SV Eiserfeld e.V. 75 64 36 175 0 0 0

7 20 Christian Rösler  6444 SV Meiswinkel e.V. 63 53 56 172 0 0 0

8 13 Roland Hundt  6411 SV Eiserfeld e.V. 72 67 26 165 0 0 0

Außer Konkurrenz haben geschossen:

3 Peter Müller  6446 SGi Alchetal e.V. 95 93 88 276 0 0 0
2 Ralf Risse  6446 SGi Alchetal e.V. 97 93 75 265 0 0 0



Kreismeisterschaft KM OSP 2020
26.10.2019     in Eiserfeld DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.30.10
Olymp. Schnellfeuerpistole Herren I Seite: 1
Stand: 26.10.2019 19:17 Uhr Gesamt 10er/9er/8er

1  6444 SV Meiswinkel e.V. 634 Ringen 10 21 18 14 13

19 Horst Lorsbach 221
16 Lars Knickmann 219
18 Gerold Novak 194

2  6411 SV Eiserfeld e.V. 548 Ringen 8 13 16 13 17

14 Thomas Krämer 208
15 Olaf Kurth 175
13 Roland Hundt 165

Außer Konkurrenz haben geschossen:

 6446 SGi Alchetal e.V. 813 Ringen 21 52 16 1

9 Jan-Hendrik Waldvogt 274
8 Nikolas Schröder 270
7 Andre Pöhler 269

 6446 SGi Alchetal e.V. 810 Ringen 30 40 13 5 1

3 Peter Müller 276
1 Oliver Zollitsch 269
2 Ralf Risse 265

 6446 SGi Alchetal e.V. 792 Ringen 9 59 18 3 1

4 Andre Hähner 271
5 Daniel Strehlau 263
6 Kathrin Hähner 258


